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Anlage
Untere Bachstr. 43, 68753 Waghéausel

Sportwart/in
Klinger, Achim
T 0176 82617038 achimklinger@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Brenner, Fabian
T 0175 1808965 fabianbrenner96 @web.de
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Junioren U18 1 (4er)
MF: Aurel Brech; T 0176 87992080
udo_haag@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schuhmacher, Fynn
Hajdaraj, Julian
Nemeth, Silvan
Brech, Aurel
Lohlein, Bastian
Maurer, Marc
Schonhofen, Nils
Friemel, Max
Rosinger, Lenny

10 Dimmelmeier, Noah
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10761468
10664167
10757684
10836367
10827726
10663950
10664166
10836376
10908546
10670618

LK DR Info
LK18,6
LK22,1
LK24,5
LK23,2
LK22,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK25,0
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